
COURSE NAME COURSE # PROFESSOR DAY TIME LOCATION CREDITS

Applied Voice MVV1870 Denham, C. N/A N/A N/A 1

Business & Leadership Internship BSLD4081/4082 Hogan, S. N/A N/A N/A 0

Business Organizational Leadership Internship BSOL4081/4082 Hogan, S. N/A N/A N/A 0

Chapel CHAPXXXX Depoutot, A. W/F 10:50-12:05pm Chapel 0

Chorale MUN1003 Denham, C. T/TH 12:05-1:00pm Chapel 1

Christian Leadership GNMN4301 Allotta, J. W/F 1:00-2:15pm L201 3

Christian Service CSVCXXXX Depoutot, A. N/A N/A N/A 0

Communicating to Youth YUTH3302 Allotta, J. T/TH 9:25-10:40am L202 3

Counseling Adolescents COUN3312 Rewald, L. T/TH 8:00-9:15am L203 3

Counseling Internship COUN4081/4082 Rewald, L. N/A N/A N/A 0

Counseling Skills Lab COUN4302 Rewald, L. W/F 1:00pm-2:15pm L202 3

Darwinism & Intelligent Design ISC1502 Woodward, T. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm L203 3

Diag. & Remediation of Reading Instruction RED4519 Chauncey, M. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A200 3

Elementary Greek II GRE2111 Parsons, S. W/F 9:25-10:40am L202 3

Field Experience Internship ELED3091 Chauncey, M. N/A N/A N/A 3

Found. of the Broader Christian Theo. Traditions THEO4342 Parsons, S. T/TH 9:25-10:40am L201 3

Freshman Composition I ENC1101-ONLN Mallo, K. N/A Mar. 1 - Apr. 30 Online 3

Freshman Composition II ENC1102 Mallo, K. W/F 9:25-10:40am L203 3

General Psychology PSY1012 Warfel, E. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A100 3

General Studies Internship GNMN4081/4082 Mallo, K. N/A N/A N/A 0

Intercultural Studies Internship INCS4081/4082 Allotta, J. N/A N/A N/A 0

Interpersonal Communication SPC1300-ONLN Cancel, M. N/A Jan. 16 - Mar. 13 Online 3

Introduction to Organizational Leadership LDR1362 Hogan, S. W/F 8:00-9:15am A100 3

Literature for Adolescents LIT3333 Mallo, K. W/F 1:00-2:15pm A100 3

Methods of Teaching Music & Physical Education EDE3223 Chauncey, M. W/F 9:25-10:40am A200 3

Methods of Teaching Social Studies & Art EDE3213 Chauncey, M. W/F 1:00-2:15pm A200 3

Ministry Internship GNMN4011 Allotta, J. N/A N/A N/A 0

Modern British & American Poetry LIT3032-ONLN Mallo, K. N/A Jan. 16 - Mar. 13 Online 3

New Testament History & Letters BIBL2321 Bargerhuff, E. T/TH 9:25-10:40am L203 3

Old Testament Poetry & Prophecy BIBL1322 Parsons, S. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm L201 3

Old Testament Poetry & Prophecy BIBL1322.111 Parsons, S. W/F 1:00-2:15pm L203 3

Org. Comm. Methods & Strategies for Leaders LDR2370 Hogan, S. W/F 9:25-10:40am A100 3

Pastoral Methods PAST4301 Allotta, J. W/F 8:00-9:15am L201 3

Pastoral Methods Practicum PAST4341 Allotta, J. N/A N/A N/A 3

Pastoral Ministry Internship PAST4081/4082 Allotta, J. N/A N/A N/A 0

Philosophy of Education ELED1302 Chauncey, M. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A200 3

Philosophy in Film PHI1016-ONLN Abell, A. N/A Mar. 1 - Apr. 30 Online 3

Piano MVK1011 Denham, C. N/A N/A N/A 1

Practical Worship Skills WORSXXXX O'Farrell, T. T/TH 2:25-3:40pm Chapel 1

Project Leader, Strategy & Scope LDR3364 Hogan, S. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm L100 3

Psychology Internship PSYC4081/4082 Warfel, E. N/A N/A N/A 0

Psychology Seminar PSYC4104 Warfel, E. W/F 9:25-10:40am Dr. Warfel's Office 3

Research Methods II PSY3215 Warfel, E. W/F 1:00-2:15pm A201 3

Romans BIBL4301 Allotta, J. W/F 9:25-10:40am L201 3

Senior Research GNMN4302 Bargerhuff, E. TH 2:25-5:05pm A201 3

Social Psychology SOP4004 Warfel, E. W/F 8:00-9:15am A200 3

Statistics STA2023-ONLN Draper, S. N/A Mar. 1 - Apr. 30 Online 3

Stress Management COUN3332 Rewald, L. W/F 9:25-10:40am A201 3

Student Teaching Program ELED4092 Chauncey, M. N/A N/A N/A 12

Systematic Theology II THEO3302 Bargerhuff, E. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A100 3

Systematic Theology IV THEO4331 Woodward, T. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm L203 3

Team Dynamics & Leading Diverse Groups LDR3363 Hogan, S. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A201 3

Theology of Sanctification THEO3332 Woodward, T. T 2:25-5:05pm A201 3

United States History Since 1865 AMH1020-ONLN Lashbrook, M. N/A Jan. 16 - Mar. 13 Online 3

World Missions & Religions MISS1301 Fritz, P. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A100 3

Youth Ministry Internship YUTH4081/4082 Allotta, J. N/A N/A N/A 0



Updated as of: 02/27/2017

COURSE NAME COURSE # PROFESSOR DAY TIME LOCATION CREDITS

Philosophy of Education ELED1302 Chauncey, M. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A200 3

Team Dynamics & Leading Diverse Groups LDR3363 Hogan, S. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A201 3

Counseling Adolescents COUN3312 Rewald, L. T/TH 8:00-9:15am L203 3

General Psychology PSY1012 Warfel, E. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A100 3

Diag. & Remediation of Reading Instruction RED4519 Chauncey, M. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A200 3

Found. of the Broader Christian Theo. Tradition  THEO4342 Parsons, S. T/TH 9:25-10:40am L201 3

Communicating to Youth YUTH3302 Allotta, J. T/TH 9:25-10:40am L202 3

New Testament History & Letters BIBL2321 Bargerhuff, E. T/TH 9:25-10:40am L203 3

World Missions & Religions MISS1301 Fritz, P. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A100 3

Project Leader, Strategy & Scope LDR3364 Hogan, S. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm L100 3

Systematic Theology IV THEO4331 Woodward, T. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm L203 3

Chorale MUN1003 Denham, C. T/TH 12:05-1:00pm Chapel 1

Systematic Theology II THEO3302 Bargerhuff, E. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A100 3

Old Testament Poetry & Prophecy BIBL1322 Parsons, S. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm L201 3

Darwinism & Intelligent Design ISC1502 Woodward, T. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm L203 3

Practical Worship Skills WORSXXXX O'Farrell, T. T/TH 2:25-3:40pm Chapel 1

Theology of Sanctification THEO3332 Woodward, T. T 2:25-5:05pm A201 3

Senior Research GNMN4302 Bargerhuff, E. TH 2:25-5:05pm A201 3

COURSE NAME COURSE # PROFESSOR DAY TIME LOCATION CREDITS

Introduction to Organizational Leadership LDR1362 Hogan, S. W/F 8:00-9:15am A100 3

Social Psychology SOP4004 Warfel, E. W/F 8:00-9:15am A200 3

Pastoral Methods PAST4301 Allotta, J. W/F 8:00-9:15am L201 3

Psychology Seminar PSYC4104 Warfel, E. W/F 9:25-10:40am Dr. Warfel's Office 3

Org. Comm. Methods & Strategies for Leaders LDR2370 Hogan, S. W/F 9:25-10:40am A100 3

Methods of Teaching Music & Physical Education EDE3223 Chauncey, M. W/F 9:25-10:40am A200 3

Stress Management COUN3332 Rewald, L. W/F 9:25-10:40am A201 3

Romans BIBL4301 Allotta, J. W/F 9:25-10:40am L201 3

Elementary Greek II GRE2111 Parsons, S. W/F 9:25-10:40am L202 3

Freshman Composition II ENC1102 Mallo, K. W/F 9:25-10:40am L203 3

Chapel CHAPXXXX Depoutot, A. W/F 10:50-12:05pm Chapel 0

Literature for Adolescents LIT3333 Mallo, K. W/F 1:00-2:15pm A100 3

Methods of Teaching Social Studies & Art EDE3213 Chauncey, M. W/F 1:00-2:15pm A200 3

Research Methods II PSY3215 Warfel, E. W/F 1:00-2:15pm A201 3

Christian Leadership GNMN4301 Allotta, J. W/F 1:00-2:15pm L201 3

Counseling Skills Lab COUN4302 Rewald, L. W/F 1:00-2:15pm L202 3

Old Testament Poetry & Prophecy BIBL1322.111 Parsons, S. W/F 1:00-2:15pm L203 3

Drop/Add Period Ends January 23, 2017

WEDNESDAY / FRIDAY

SPRING 2016-2017 COURSE SCHEDULE

**1 credit music classes and 3 credit online classes are listed on the other side of this page**

* Arranged by Day and Time *

TUESDAY / THURSDAY

(Registration after 11.16.16 will result in a $50 late fee for all current students) 

January 16 - May 10, 2017

Online Registration Ends November 16, 2016   


